Bus

Rail Pennsylvanian Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Pittsburgh Amtrak Station — Ny Moynihan Train Hall At Pittsburgh Amtrak Station — Ny Moynihan Train Hall At
Penn Station Penn Station
17 stops Monday 07:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:30
Pittsburgh Amtrak Station

Wednesday 07:30
Greensburg Amtrak

Thursday 07:30
Latrobe Amtrak

Friday 07:30
Johnstown Amtrak Station
Altoona Amtrak Station Saturday 07:30
Tyrone Amtrak Sunday 07:30
Huntingdon Amtrak Station

Route info
Lewistown Amtrak Station Direction: Pittsburgh Amtrak Station

Stops: 17

Harrisburg
Trip Duration: 9 hour 19 min

Elizabethtown Amtrak Station

MNewmarket Belleville Kingston
Lancaster Toronto
Ham_@lron R
L Euiffalo g s Maric
Exton Amtrak Loidon e Kiariy
: Chatham -
. . 1 Cr f_le r 5 o
Paoli Amtrak Station Ik Springfield
tHartford
Cleveland Scranton Connecticul ]
. . a Danbury  Fin R
Philadelphia i Vonkare - Bridgeport
Trenton
5 Wilmington
Newark Frederick+ Baltimore
& sannapolis
. . . Washington
Ny Moynihan Train Hall At Penn Station Charlestan
Roanoke Richmond
Hamptoneis & OpenStreetMap contributors

i Maps
Pennsylvanian BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Pennsylvanian-3713892820-1208552871
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Pennsylvanian-3713892820-1208552871
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Pennsylvanian-3713892820-1208552871

Direction

Ny Moynihan Train Hall At Penn Station — Pittsburgh
Amtrak Station

16 stops

Open route schedule

Ny Moynihan Train Hall At Penn Station

Newark

Trenton

Philadelphia

Paoli Amtrak Station

Lancaster

Elizabethtown Amtrak Station

Harrisburg

Lewistown Amtrak Station

Huntingdon Amtrak Station

Tyrone Amtrak

Altoona Amtrak Station

Johnstown Amtrak Station

Latrobe Amtrak

Greensburg Amtrak

Pittsburgh Amtrak Station

Route schedule

Ny Moynihan Train Hall At Penn Station — Pittsburgh
Amtrak Station

Monday 10:52
Tuesday 10:52
Wednesday 10:52
Thursday 10:52
Friday 10:52
Saturday 10:52
Sunday 10:52
Route info

Direction: Ny Moynihan Train Hall At Penn Station
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 9 hour 13 min

Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Huntingdon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Pennsylvanian-3713892820-1208552871

